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FOURWAYS TO ADD AT'{
INIER{ATIONAL FIIVOR TO YOUR MF.IU.

PaetJEcBlend
2i% brcccoli Ilorts
lt% Chinese l)gj pods
lt% jDlieme crimls
ll% sliccd celery
l0% \ater cnsttruts
9% red pemer strips
7% onion slrips
4% sliced mNhlooms
4% bensl)rouls

StirFr! St Prer.te
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StlrFr! Vegetables
lvl rRLe25%

l6%

9%
8%
8%

7%
5%
5%

CLASSIC INTERNATIONAL BLENDS
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CLASSIC INTERNATIONAL BLENDS
nle m$ Idematiooal Blends are e{cellent for fie 'ttir fr:e conc€ot. '

Adil joufl.rtonLc trecooked prorcin \oune {chrckcn. beet{rmp. porkr
lo anv one of he hot Intemarional Blends ald pu have a complete meal.

SeNe as a side dish oms r vrgetadan main dish. The ric€ ,nd prria

blends add flaw,rfrI lllric'ly to any m€nu. These bl€nds arc also easy to nse
as a srlad - just liaw nnder cold running \ul€r, mix wilh lour hvorile
drcssing and sefl'e. Md thc blends to any combination of rlrc$e, sarce,
condens€d sonp or protejn and you h e creled a berutfrd cass€role.

Tler€ blends can be ptpaftd h a micro$ave, steamer, ston lopj oyen,
$ok or lhawed under cold ru ing \,!"t€r (for use in a salad).
Micm$ave - Place hozen blend in a covered dish. Heal on high for 7-8

minntes (700uah o\'€n). Stn and rokle dish once dudn8 cooking.
(Since micrc$alr output r.fijes, vou might fiave to adjust cook Ime).

Stearner ' Pkce blend ill a steam lny d 35G4O0" I for &10 minutls or
juslu ilhoi. Do not overcook.

Stove Top - Place blend in a cor€red p,n $idr a liny xmounl of llaler ,
{ook unlil pan begins to stealn. R€duce to sinnnff ard condnuc
cooking lor 3-5 nirutes. ftok jusr until ho1. Do nol o\€rmok

(hcn bak€d As a crlsemle mh ,ll in$.dicnii, place in I b ing dish,
blrke al 375 400' F for 30-45 ninurei. ftok unlil mss€mle cmler h
fiot. Do not ovefcook.

Stir Iry Prepared ftom fiaN€d or ftoren. Tha$r:d, dmin€d producl
r€quires 5 8 fiinutes in "lnl' siir li"t' p,l) cook until hot. Do nol
ov€rcook. To cook &om &ou€n sarc add approimat€ly 6-8 min €s to

Cold run'nng narer - Plac€ blend in a colander, hold under cold
running water until tha$'€d, &dn thorougl y.

Blctuliarcbcslvllenprcpaftdandservedinmc{iateb. f holdingis
neceisary, tle optimum chamber tenperatu.e is I t0160' L ftack tie
lid lo prcluil additional "si€aln cookng." Veg€tablcs will berome soler

and colors $iI chrnge rvith eftended hold Um€s. fieep holding rine !o n
minimun. I sened vithin I 2 bours prop€rly prcpffed prcdud $ili 1l1lr
a softer Exture bul should be acceplable.

Sffving Size
Selvings per ftn(ainer
Amounl per lbwing

Cilories
Cilon€s from f,I

Paciffc Blend
1 cnp (85 &)

l l

1U2?
26.rn
1.065

67Qr.4662
1tr79 6jqz

Srir lry Supreme
I cup (85 g)

1 1

SliI Fry V€geaables snic€
I cup (1059)

Taipci 8l€nd
I cIp (90 g)

70
0

% Ihily

70
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0

Toral fat
s1lful.d1ed tal
Clrol€st€rol
Sodinm
lblrl Ca$ohldrale
Dielary liler
Suga|s
holein

Vibnin C
Crlcitlm
Ircn

0g 0%
0 g  0 %
oll)g O%
lomg O%
l4g t%
2 E  a %
2 g
t g

Shipwei$t
Crse Cube
ftd€

lu32P
26.00
1.065

67UL4462

r2l32P
26.00
0957

671L4q,2
7|79 67144

lu32P
26.00
1.290

67Sr.4662
7|19 67446
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0 g  0 %
0 g  0 %
0 mg o7o
20 mg r%
6 g  2 %
2 9  8 %
t g
t g

35%
6J%
2%
4%

0 g  0 %
0 g  O %
omg 0%
20mg t%
7E z%
2 g  8 %
2 g
2 g

25%
60%
2%

0 g  0 %
0 g  0 %
0 mg 07"
l0mg 07"
16s ,%
2 g  7 %
2 g
2 g

25%
45%,
2%
6%
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